
No   1675 /5-A                                               Dated   12/3/2014 

To, 

   The Director,         
   Punjab Public Relations Department,      
   (Advertisement Section),       
   Sector-34 A,S.C.O.No.107-08,       
   2nd Floor, Chandigarh.  

Subject:- Corrigendum for the work of auction notice regarding of EUC /Non fruit 
trees falling in the area RSD-Jugial Colony Shahpurkandi T/Ship. 

Reference:- This office letter No.1160-90/5-A dt.6/2/2014  

   Please find enclosed herewith 10 copies of Corrigendum of auction notice for 
publication in the following 5 Nos. news paper. 

   In view of emergent and time bound nature of work the management of 
newspapers may kindly be requested to publish the Corrigendum of auction notice at the earliest 
possible so that the auction be made as per notice. The management of News Papers which publish this 
advertisement may kindly be advised to send copy of the issue containing advertisement along with bill 
of cost in triplicate duly prescribed after the publication of this advertisement to this office for 
reference. 

DA/-As above.  

         S.K.Sharma,   
         Executive Engineer,  
         Township Division No.I,  
         Ranjit Sagar Dam Project, 
         Shahpurkandi Township, 
         Mob.No.9646142199 

No     1676-1720   /5-A                             Dated   12/3/2014  
 Copy of above along with copy of the Corrigendum auction Notice is forwarded to the following 
for information amongst their subordinate officer please. 

1 The Chief Engineer/RSDC , Irrigation Works, Punjab, Shahpurkandi T/Ship.w.r.t.his letter 
No.24779-80/5RSDW$2013 dated 3/9/2013 and No.27289-90/2RSDW/2013 dated 
20/9/2013 and 41538-39/4RSDW/1913/85 dated 26/12/2013for kind  information please. 

2 The Chief Engineer/Spk,Irrigation Works Punjab,Shahpurkandi T/Ship. 
3 Superintending Engineer, Admn. & Disposal Circle, RSD-Shahpurkandi. for information 

please 
4 All Superintending Engineer, RSD& Spk Dam Project,Shahpurkandi T/Ship. 
5 The Conservator of forest,Jalandhar. 
6 The Deputy Commissioner, Pathankot. 
7 The Deputy Commissioner, R&R,RSD-Shahpurkandi. 
8 The Sub Divisonal Magistrate, Pathankot. 
9 The Sub Divisional Magistrate, Dhar Kalan. 
10 The CPO Ranjit Sagar Dam Project,Shahpurkandi. 
11 The Divisional Forest Officer,Pathankot. 
12 Financial Advisor & Chief Accounts Officer, RSD-Shahlpurkandi. 
13 Executive Engineer, Vigillance & Quality Control, Canal Office, Amritsar with requested to 

depute his representative on the day of auction. 
14 All Executive Engineer, RSD& Spk Dam Project,Shahpurkandi T/Ship. 
15 All S.D.O’s/Supdtt. /DHD, Township Division No.I, RSD-Shahpurkandi T/Ship. 
16 Notice Board. 

17  Punjab Govt.website-www.pb.irrigation.govt.in. 
 

                   S.K.Sharma,   
         Executive Engineer,  
         Township Division No.I,  
         Ranjit Sagar Dam Project, 
         Shahpurkandi Township, 
         Mob.No.9646142199 



 

dcaso ekoiekoh fJzihBhno,NkT[Bf;ag wzvb Bzl1,oDihs ;kro v?w ;akjg[oezvh       
NkT[Bf;ag sfj;hb ns/ fibQK gmkBe'N 145029(gzikp)                                 

Bhbkwh d/ B'fN; dk ;[ZXh gZso 

  fJ; dcaso d/ gZso BzL 1160^90$5^J/ fwsh 6$2$2014 Bkb oDihs 

;kro v?w ;akjg[oezvh ftZu tZy tZy EK s/ bZr/ ;c/d/ d/ doys i' fe sfj;hb ns/ fibQK 

gmkBe'N d/ oep/ ftZu g?Ad/ jo/ ;c/d/ d/ doZysK fizBk dh izrbks wfjew/ d/ fB:wK 

nB[;ko bZrGZr ;zfynk 2271 ns/ xDcb 3019H95 xD whNo j? dh fBbkwh fwsh 

5$3$2014 Bz{ ;t/o/ 11H00 ti/ ew/Nh o{w oDihs ;kro v?w ;akjg[oezvh fty/ fty/ oZyh 

rJh ;h. j[D fJj p'bh fwsh 19$3$2014 Bz{ ;t/o/ 11H00 ti/ ew/Nh o{w oDIhs ;kro 

v?w ;akjg[oezvh fty/ j't/rh ih. 

  pkeh fBbkwh dhnK ;aosK gfjbK tkbhnK jh ofjDfrnk. 

 t?p ;kJhN Punjab Govt.website-www.pb.irrigation.govt.in.  s/ 
t/yhnK ik ;edhnK jB.    

 

 

         n?;He/H;aowK,   
        ekoiekoh fJzihBhno, 
        NkT[Bf;ag wzvb BzL1, 
        oDihs ;kro v?w gq'i?eN, 
        ;akjg[oezvh NkT[Bf;ag. 
        ;gzoe L01870^263222 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


